NISM-Series-X-A: Investment Adviser (Level 1) Certification 

Examination 
VI 

7 Bloomberg BMC Certificate VI 

Q13. What is the estimated cost for two year PGDM(SM) at NISM? 

A13. The estimated cost for two year programme is given below: 

 Program fee: Rs. 6,78,800/- (Rupees Six Lakh Seventy-Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Only). 

 Accommodation and Dining Fee: Rs. 3,85,000/- (Rupees Three Lakh Eighty-Five Thousand Only). 

 Fee payable in Four Installments. 

Q14. What are some options for financing my PGDM(SM) education? 

A14. NISM is enlisted on Vidya Lakshmi Portal for education loan applications. 

Q15. Where do PGDM(SM) students get placed? 

A15. Placement profiles include: